3

4

5

6

7

8

LRBa0210/1 JTK:kjf:pg

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO 2007 SENATE BILL 39

March 13, 2007 - Offered by Representative NASS.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by senate substitute amendment 1, as follows:

- **1.** Page 4, line 6: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act,".
- **2.** Page 5, line 5: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act,".
- 3. Page 5, line 10: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period
 beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007-09
 biennial budget act,".

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

- 4. Page 5, line 15: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act,".
 - **5.** Page 5, line 21: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act,".
 - **6.** Page 6, line 2: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act".
 - **7.** Page 6, line 17: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act,".
 - **8.** Page 6, line 25: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act,".
 - **9.** Page 7, line 5: delete "on April 1, 2007," and substitute "for the period beginning on April 1, 2007, and ending on the date of publication of the 2007–09 biennial budget act,".

19 (END)